Ohio Law Schools

Capital University

Case Western Reserve University
Cleveland State University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio State University

University of Akron

University of Cincinnati

University of Dayton

University of Toledo

Out of State Law Schools
Appalachian School of Law

Ave Maria School of Law
Baylor University

Boston University

Brooklyn Law School

Catholic University of America
City University of New York
Columbia University

DePaul University

District of Columbia

Duke University

Duqguesne University

East China University Of Politics and La
Emory University

Florida A & M University

Florida Coastal School of Law
Franklin Pierce Law Center
George Mason University
George Washington University
Georgetown University
Gonzaga University

Harvard University

lllinois Institute of Technology-Chicago
Indiana University-Bloomington
John Marshall Law School
Lewis and Clark College

Liberty University School of Law
Loyola University of Chicago
Loyola University-New Orleans

1st
Timer
N

137
94
130
48
146
75
85
79
55

NRUORNNRPARRNREARRR

NP WROWR

Bk W

1st
Timer
N Pass

120
79
110
44
137
67
80
55
48

NOOUORFRPFEPNORMRFRPREFEPNREPMAPLOO

O, WEFE Olwo

OO wer

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

1st
Timer
% Pass

88
84
85
92
94
89
94
70
87

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

50
100
100

100

100
83
100
100
100
86

100
100

2nd
Timer
N

AP OWW

w -

2nd
Timer
N Pass

AR AP PR

N O

2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
Timer Timer Timer Timer
% Pass N N Pass % Pass
33 2 1 50
33 1 0 0
80 4 1 25
100 1 1 100
100 2 0 0
2 1 50
0
67 7 2 29
0 1 0 0
1 1 100
100

All

Takers

N

148
99
145
53
157
81
87
91
60

PR WRPRPOFRP®O®RPROWRPNRUOPRPONRPARPNRARRPR

All
Takers
N Pass

122
81
116
46
141
70
80
60
49

OCOWFRONPFPWRLRUDWOONOUERLRNNOMMEPEPNRL,MAPLOO

All
Takers
% Pass

82
82
80
87
90
86
92
66
82

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

67
100
100

100

100
83
100
100
100
88

100
100



Mercer University

Michigan State University
Mississippi College

New England School of Law
New York Law School

New York University

Northern Kentucky University
Northwestern University
Oklahoma City University
Pazmany Peter Catholic University
Regent University

Rivers State University of Science &
Saint Louis University

Saint Thomas University

San Marcos University

Suffolk University

Taras Shevchenko National University of
Temple University

Thomas Jefferson School of Law
Thomas M. Cooley Law School
University of Baltimore
University of California-Berkeley
University of California-Davis
University of Chicago

University of Denver

University of Detroit Mercy
University of Georgia

University of Ibadan

University of lllinois

University of Kentucky
University of Miami

University of Michigan

University of Minnesota
University of Missouri-Columbia
University of North Carolina
University of Notre Dame
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburgh
University of South Carolina
University of Southern California
University of Texas

1st

Timer

N

NRRRPOR

62

I

I e e N e N

15

[

P WWwN

NR R OR R

1

N

PR RPRNON

1st
Timer
N Pass

NRPRPRPOPR

48

ONWN POORFRRFRPRFRPFPLORFRO w

FRPPNNNMNNOR ®ORRPR

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

1st 2nd 2nd
Timer Timer Timer
% Pass N N Pass

100
100

100 1 0
100
100
100

77 1 1
75
0

100

100
100
100
100
60 1 0

100

100
100
67

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd All
Timer Timer Timer Timer Takers
% Pass N N Pass % Pass N
1
6
0 2
1 0 0 2
1
2
100 3 1 33 68
0 3 0 0 2
0

FRPPNNNNRPRPRPORPRPRPRPOWONRPRREPEPRRPRPREPEPRPRPRPERERERD

All
Takers
N Pass

NRRRPOR

5

o

NOFRPROFRFPPFPOONWMNOPRPROORPRRFPRPRPPOPRPOOOOOW

1

N

PR RPRNON

All
Takers
% Pass

100
100
50
50
100
100
74
75

OO OoOoOo

100

100
100
100
100

43

100

100
100
67

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100



University of Tulsa
University of Virginia
Valparaiso University
Vanderbilt University
Wake Forest University
Washburn University
Washington University
Washington and Lee University
West Virginia University
Yale University
Zhejiang University

1st
Timer
N

PR RPRRPRORPRPORNRE

1st
Timer
N Pass

PR ORURREPRORNO

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

1st 2nd 2nd

Timer Timer Timer
% Pass N N Pass

0

100

100

100

100

100

83

100

0

100

100

2nd
Timer
% Pass

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

All
Takers
N

FRPNRPORRPOPRNPR

All
Takers
N Pass

PR ORURRELRORNO

All
Takers
% Pass

0
100
100
100
100
100

83
100

0
100
100



	Sheet1

