Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

	1st Timer	1st Timer	1st Timer	2nd Timer	2nd Timer	2nd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd Timer	All Takers	All Takers	All Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Ohio Law Schools												
Capital University	137	120	88	3	1	33	2	1	50	148	122	82
Case Western Reserve University	94	79	84	3	1	33	1	0	0	99	81	82
Cleveland State University	130	110	85	5	4	80	4	1	25	145	116	80
Ohio Northern University	48	44	92	1	1	100	1	1	100	53	46	87
Ohio State University	146	137	94	4	4	100	2	0	0	157	141	90
University of Akron	75	67	89				2	1	50	81	70	86
University of Cincinnati	85	80	94	1	0	0				87	80	92
University of Dayton	79	55	70	3	2	67	7	2	29	91	60	66
University of Toledo	55	48	87	1	0	0	1	0	0	60	49	82
Out of State Law Schools												
Appalachian School of Law	1	0	0							1	0	0
Ave Maria School of Law	1	0	0							1	0	0
Baylor University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Boston University	4	4	100							4	4	100
Brooklyn Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
Catholic University of America	2	2	100							2	2	100
City University of New York	1	1	100							1	1	100
Columbia University	1	1	100							1	1	100
DePaul University	4	4	100							4	4	100
District of Columbia	1	0	0							1	0	0
Duke University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Duquesne University	2	1	50				1	1	100	3	2	67
East China University Of Politics and La	1	1	100							1	1	100
Emory University	5	5	100							5	5	100
Florida A & M University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Florida Coastal School of Law	2	2	100							2	2	100
Franklin Pierce Law Center										1	0	0
George Mason University	1	0	0							1	0	0
George Washington University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Georgetown University	6	5	83							6	5	83
Gonzaga University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Harvard University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Illinois Institute of Technology-Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100
Indiana University-Bloomington	7	6	86	1	1	100				8	7	88
John Marshall Law School										1	0	0
Lewis and Clark College	1	1	100							1	1	100
Liberty University School of Law	3	3	100							3	3	100
Loyola University of Chicago	1	0	0							1	0	0
Loyola University-New Orleans	1	0	0							1	0	0

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Mercer University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Michigan State University	6	6	100							6	6	100
Mississippi College	1	1	100	1	0	0				2	1	50
New England School of Law	1	1	100				1	0	0	2	1	50
New York Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
New York University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Northern Kentucky University	62	48	77	1	1	100	3	1	33	68	50	74
Northwestern University	4	3	75							4	3	75
Oklahoma City University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Pazmany Peter Catholic University										1	0	0
Regent University										1	0	0
Rivers State University of Science &										1	0	0
Saint Louis University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Saint Thomas University	1	1	100							1	1	100
San Marcos University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Suffolk University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Taras Shevchenko National University of	1	1	100							1	1	100
Temple University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Thomas Jefferson School of Law	1	1	100							1	1	100
Thomas M. Cooley Law School	15	9	60	1	0	0	3	0	0	21	9	43
University of Baltimore	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of California-Berkeley	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of California-Davis				1	0	0				1	0	0
University of Chicago	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Denver	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Detroit Mercy	3	2	67							3	2	67
University of Georgia	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Ibadan										1	0	0
University of Illinois	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Kentucky	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Miami	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Michigan	8	8	100							8	8	100
University of Minnesota	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Missouri-Columbia	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of North Carolina	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Notre Dame	12	12	100							12	12	100
University of Pennsylvania	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Pittsburgh	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of South Carolina	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Southern California	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Texas	1	1	100							1	1	100

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2011 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
University of Tulsa	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Virginia	7	7	100							7	7	100
Valparaiso University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Vanderbilt University	6	6	100							6	6	100
Wake Forest University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Washburn University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Washington University	6	5	83							6	5	83
Washington and Lee University	1	1	100							1	1	100
West Virginia University	1	0	0							2	0	0
Yale University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Zhejiang University	1	1	100							1	1	100